Department of Education Tezpur University



Central University established by an Act of Parliament) Napaam, Tezpur - 784 028 Phone: (03712) 275651 District: Sonitpur, Assam, India Fax : (03712) 275650 e-mail: hodedu@tezu.ernet.in

F.No. 6/6-1/2019/Edu/003

Dated: 11/03/19

Certificate of the Supervisors

Tezpur University

This is to certify that the thesis entitled 'School Climate and Trust: Status and Impact on the Academic Achievement of Primary School Students in Ethiopia' submitted to the School of Humanities and Social Sciences, Department of Education, Tezpur University in part fulfilment for the award of the degree of Doctor of Philosophy in Education is a record of research work carried out by Mr. Alebachew Alemnew Wobete under our supervision and guidance.

All help received by him from various sources have been duly acknowledged. No part of this thesis has been submitted elsewhere for the award of any other degree.

Signature of Supervisor:

Dr. Nil Ratan Roy, Associate Professor School of Human and Social Sciences Department of Education Tezpur University

Co-Supervisor:

Swarnalata Das, Professor (Rtd) Department of Education UGC Emeritus Fellow (2015-2017) Department of Women`s Studies Gauhati University